CABLE TIE 520NT 260MM BLK PA12
CTP-9-260-0-C
Extended Product Type CTP-9-260-0-C
Product ID 7TCG009910R0049
EAN 5415022122626
Catalog Description CABLE TIE 520NT 260MM BLK PA12
Long Description
Heavy Duty Cable Tie, Black Polyamide 12 for Temperatures up to 80 Degrees Celsius (176
F), Double Locking Head, Length of 260mm (10.236 Inches), Width of 9mm (0.354 Inch),
Thickness of 2.0mm (0.079 Inch), Tensile Strength Rating of 520 Newtons (117 Pounds)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5415022122626EAN
786209998965UPC
Italy (IT)Country of Origin
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
0.354 in
9 mm
Product Net Width
1/3CTP-9-260-0-C
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/12
10.236 in
260 mm
Product Net Depth /
Length
Container Information
100 piecePackage Level 1 Units
3.5 in
89 mm
Package Level 1 Width
3.1 in
79 mm
Package Level 1 Height
8.1 in
206 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
3000 piecePackage Level 2 Units
15.4 in
391 mm
Package Level 2 Width
13.4 in
340 mm
Package Level 2 Height
22.8 in
579 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
203.2 in
5161 mm
Package Level 3 Width
355.6 in
9032 mm
Package Level 3 Height
304.8 in
7742 mm
Package Level 3 Depth /
Length
Technical UL/CSA
HBFlammability According to
UL94
Additional Information
Ty-RapBrand / Label
BlackColor
20120725Effective Date
Plastic PawlLock Type
Polyamide 12Material
PLASTIC CABLE TIEProduct Name
Heavy DutyProduct Type
9AKK108466A3873RoHS Date
117 lb
520 N
Tensile Strength
0.079 in
2 mm
Thickness
Certificates and Declarations
CTP-9-260-0-CData Sheet, Technical
Information
Classifications
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 6
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 7
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 8
39121703UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
2/3CTP-9-260-0-C
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/12
5034 >> Cable tiesIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Cable Ties
Categories
3/3CTP-9-260-0-C
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/12